20240105 - Aloha Friday Song List
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BREAK TIME

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Aloha Friday UKEsters
Island Style

Spread a Little Aloha (G)
Mokihana Medley
Kamalani

Kuhio Bay

Hanalei Moon

Pretty Red Hibiscus

My Sweet Gardenia Lei

Jam Da Island (G)

Waikiki

Ka Uluwehi O Ke Kai (C)

Blue Hawaiian Moonlight
Mahine Hoku O Wau Medley
Kauoha Mail (Key Hole Hula)
Noho Paipai

He Hawai’i Au

Not Pau (F)



